
2022053 Eden Mini 4
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA101559

TSA101349

EDEN

EP

[1] Zerwich WESTRAAD

Allen GOUWS 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA111323

TSA121175

EP

EDEN

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Erik GOEDHALS 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA111470

TSA101739

EP

EDEN

[3] lindokuhle COKO

Retief SHARP 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA131633

TSA101921

EP Uyamamela MAGIGABA

onothando MAKHELE 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA101603

TSA111125

EDEN

EDEN

Déhan MEYER

Konrad GOUWS 6-2, 6-0

11

12

TSA101409

TSA111322

EDEN

EP

Landen POLSON

[4] Tyler STANHAM 6-2, 6-0

13

14

TSA121205

TSA101392

EDEN

EDEN

Max BOTHA

David HAYWOOD 6-1, 7-5

15

16

TSA101690

TSA111321

EDEN

EP

Michael RAVENSCROFT

[2] Drew STANHAM 6-2, 6-3

[1] Zerwich WESTRAAD

Erik GOEDHALS

6-2, 6-0

[3] lindokuhle COKO

onothando MAKHELE

2-6, 6-0, 10-6

Konrad GOUWS

[4] Tyler STANHAM

6-0, 6-2

Max BOTHA

[2] Drew STANHAM

7-6(4), 6-3

[1] Zerwich WESTRAAD

onothando MAKHELE

6-4, 6-1

Konrad GOUWS

Max BOTHA

6-3, 7-5

[1] Zerwich WESTRAAD

Konrad GOUWS

6-4, 5-7, 10-6

[1] Zerwich WESTRAAD

onothando MAKHELE

Max BOTHA 3-6, 6-3, 10-8

Position 3-4

Max BOTHA

Erik GOEDHALS

[3] lindokuhle COKO 7-5, 6-3

[4] Tyler STANHAM

[2] Drew STANHAM 6-3, 4-6, 10-7

Erik GOEDHALS

[2] Drew STANHAM

6-3, 7-5

Position 5-8

Erik GOEDHALS

[3] lindokuhle COKO

[4] Tyler STANHAM 7-6(10), 6-2

Position 7-8

[3] lindokuhle COKO

Allen GOUWS

Ungakum MAGIGABA 7-5, 7-5

Retief SHARP

Uyamamela MAGIGABA 6-0, 6-1

Déhan MEYER

Landen POLSON 6-1, 6-0

David HAYWOOD

Michael RAVENSCROFT 6-4, 6-2

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Retief SHARP

6-4, 7-5

Déhan MEYER

David HAYWOOD

6-2, 6-0

Retief SHARP

Déhan MEYER

7-5, 7-5

Position 9-16

Retief SHARP



Ungakum MAGIGABA

David HAYWOOD 0-6, 6-3, 10-4

Position 11-12

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Allen GOUWS

Uyamamela MAGIGABA 7-5, 6-4

Landen POLSON

Michael RAVENSCROFT 6-3, 6-4

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Landen POLSON

Walkover

Position 13-16

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Allen GOUWS

Michael RAVENSCROFT 6-2, 4-6, 10-7

Position 15-16

Michael RAVENSCROFT
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